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

EXPERIENCED BABY NURSE, PRE-

fers child under 2 yrs. Refs. Ph. Win-
netka 1022, 60LTN29-1te
WORK BY THE DAY. PH. WIL-
mette 481. 60L.'T29-1tp

HOUSECLEANING AND ODD JOBS.
Ph. Wilmette 911-J. 60LLT29-1tp

With or |

EXP. GARDENER WANTS WORK BY
day or week. Ph. Winn. 2864.
61TN6-1tc

EXPERIENCED CHAUFFEUR AND
houseman. Also wait on table. Ref.
Phone Highland Park 1205. 61TN6-1tp

EXP. CHAUFFEUR, SOBER & SAFE.
Good N. S. refs. Willing. Ph. Uni-
versity 5711, 61LTN29-1tp

CHAUFFEUR, AMERICAN, MARRIED,
exp., winn. refs. Call Wil. 4086.
61LTIN29-1tp

_

62 SIT. WID—MALE & FEMALE

YOUNG COL. COUPLE, NEAT . AP-
pearing, desires perm. pos. Man posi-
tively sober. Exe. chauffeur, familiar
with all high-class cars; or houseman.
No garden or laundry. Wife excellent
cook and housemaid. Best ref. Daw-
son, Oakland €295. 62T6-1tp

WHITE COUPLE AS COOK, FIRST
class; chauffeur and gardener. Must
be steady pos. Refs. Talk B-655.

62LTIN29-1tp

RELIABLE COLORED COUPLE WITH
ref. desires position in private family
as yardman, houseman and good cook.
Ph. Hyde Park 2051. 62LT27-1tp

m

65 WANTED—BOARD & ROOM

WTD.—INTELLIGENT CARE IN RE-
fined home for fine well trained baby
1 yr. old. Room for mother for 1 mo.
Graceland 2855 evenings.

65LT29-1tp |

ROOM AND BOARD .IN WINNETKA,
near transportation, by quiet elderly
lady. Phone Winn., 1246. 65T6-1tp

m

66 FOR RENT—ROOMS

ROOMS IN THE NORTH SHORE
Montessori School, 761 Cherry St.
Winnetka. Suitable for classes or eve-
ning entertainments.

Dorothy Sears. Tel.

Kenil. 163.

66T46-tfc

WELL APPOINTED LIGHT HOUSE- |

keeping and sleeping room. % block to
all transportation and stores. Phone
Glencoe T7T70. 66 TN46-tfc

BRIGHT, CHEERY N. E. ROOM, 3
blks. W. of station on Elm St. Business
man pref. Phone Winn. 415.

66T6-1tc

COMFORTABLE ROOM FOR RENT.
Suitable for one or two. 549 Provi-
dent. Ph. Winnetka 689, 66LLT29-1tp

FOR RENT—FURNISHED ROOMS BY
week or month. Phone Wilmette 2399
or 3345. 66LTN20-tfc

| FOR RENT—3 AND 5 RM. MODERN

Apply to Miss

66 FOR RENT—ROOMS
CENTRAL HOTEL—LIGHT, OUTSIDE
rooms for transients and residents. 629
Main street. Phone Wilmette 1080.
66LLT8-tfc

FOR RENT—2 WELL FURN. FRONT
rms., east side, near transp. Ph. Wil-
mette 1940, 661.T29-1tc

LARGE, LIGHT, WELL FURNISHED,
double rm., near transp. Ph. Win-
netka 1543. 66 LTN29-1te

FRONT ROOM TO RENT; SUIT. FOR
2. Gentlemen pref. Inquire 552 Lincoln
Ave., Winn. 66T6-1tp

61

67 FOR RENT—APTS.

FOR RENT—2 RM. APT.
gar. space, also shop and 5 rm. flat,
central location Wilmette .sta. Sale
or rent, call Wil. 3774 or 1937 Wilmette
Ave. 6TLTIN29-1tp

HEATED,

6 ROOMS, 2 BATHS. ALL OUTSIDE
light. $160 a month. Mrs. F. D. Smith,
321 Kedzie St., Evanston. Tel. Green-
leaf 4475. 6TL/TIN28-tfc

FOR RENT—4 ROOM APT., HEATED,
janitor service. Ph. Wilmette 2399.
6TLTN27-tfc

69

FOR RENT—FURNISHED ROOM SUIT-
able for one or two. Ph. Winnetka

1549. 66T6-1tc
PLEASANT SINGLE ROOM. 910 ELM
St. Winn. 2336. 66T6-1tc

LARGE ROOM FOR ONE OR TWO.

Ph. Winnetka 28R9. 66T6-1tc

67 FOR RENT—APTS.
Evanston
Apartments

914 Sherman Ave.,, 1 Tm. ........ $ 52.50
1320 Chicago Ave.,, 2 rms. ...... .. ©65.00
945 Chicago Ave.,, 2 rms. . vee. 060.00
2110 Sherman Ave.,, 3 rms. ...... 70.00
803 Simpson St., 3 rms. ......... 70.00
906 Elmwood Ave.,, 3 rms. ........ 70.00
2261 Ridge Ave.. 3 rms. ......... . 12.50
1120 Davis 8L, B T, il uiin. v .+ 10.00
2208 Sherman Ave., 3 rms. ........ 75.00
1116 Maple St., 3 TS, .c.oevons 85.00
802 Seward St., 4 rmS. .....cev.. 70.00
1316 Oak Ave,, 4 rma. .....:c..0v. 7500
1031 Dempster St., 4 rms. ......... 30.00
1621 Ridge Ave.,, 4 rms. ........ .. 95.00
2020 Sherman Ave., 5 rms. ...... 80.00
814 Mulford St., 5 rms. .....v.0u.. 85.00
727 Seward St.,, 6 rms. ......... . 90.00
1010 Malf' ' Sty b rms’ .5, 000 .. 105.00
1126 Davis St., bTms., ........2°7110.00
1311 Oak "Ave., ‘B TME. ', i o Ml 115.00
1202 Maple Ave.,, 5 rms. ......... . 150.00
1812 Sherman Ave., 6 rms. oea 12800
1009 Grove St. 6 rms. ...... sotas ‘21000
846 Ridge Ave.,, 6 rms. ...... «sss 12b.00
16056 Ridge Ave., 6 rms. ...... ... 150.00
1603 Ridge Ave., 7 rms. ..... oasna 9000

Smart & Golee, [nc.

1564 Sherman Avenue University 285

67TLTN29-1tc

The Finest Apartment

Building in FEvanston
1519
HINMAN AVENUE

(Just south of Davis)
Beautiful 5, 6 & 7 room apts. 3 bed
chambers, 3 baths, in 7 story fireproof
building, nearly completed.
Beautifully appointed with
wood-burning fireplaces,
electric refrigeration, etc. Otis ele-
vators with uniformed operators on

duty. Doorman in attendance. Garage
in connection.

Ready for Occupancy March 15th, leases
May 1st.
INSPECTION INVITED
Rental office on premises. Gr. 4250
6TLTN29-1tc

NEW APARTMENTS
Concessions to May 1st

2 and 3 rooms
Lg. light rms. All have bedrms. Rolla-
way bed in liv. rms. Good closet space
and elec. refrig. furnished.

SMITH & BROWN

736 Elm St. Phone Winn. 142
67T4-tfe

marble

apts. Genuine Frigidaire, best loecation,
reas. rent. Tnauire at

FRANKLIN BLDG.

726 Center St. Ph. Winnetka 382
6TLTN28-tfc

DESIRABLE LARGE 4 ROOM._ H W.
heat. 2nd floor. Near transportation.

Ice box. $70 per month. 840 Center
st. Phone Winn. 265. 6TTN6-1tc

FOR RENT—2 ROOM KITCHENETTE
apartment, steam heat, janitor service,
near transportation. Call Wilmette

1800. 6TLTN2-tfc

incinerator, |

3 ROOM FLAT FOR RENT. $30 PER
month inel. heat. 388 Provident Ave.

Tel. Winn. 504-R. 6TLTN29-1tc
MAY 1. 4 RM.., BATH AND PORCH. |
H. W. heat. Winn. 819, 67TTN6-1te

FOR RENT—HOUSES

Renting Headquarters

IF YOU WISH TO RENT YOUR HOME
furnished for the summer list it with
us now, as we have inquiries on file
from responsible people. Houses and
bungalows for rent furnished or un-
furnished from 8§75 to $300 per month

in Wilmette and other North Shore
suburbs.

SMITH & BROWN, INC.

334 Linden Ave, Phone Wilmette 93
69L.TIN29-1tc

FOR RENT—MODERN T ROOM,
pressed brick residence, new. Beauti-
fully wooded. Estate of 560 foot front.
Concrete foundation. Hot Water heat—
gas heater, 3 bedrooms, one Master
bedroom, 1 bathroom—1 extra lavatory.
2-car, pressed brick garage—side drive.
Rent reasonable. Most wonderful
healthy location for children. Call
owner—Glenview 224 between 9 A. M.
and 5 P. M. or write H. F. Ritter, Box
A, Glenview, Il1 69’ TN29-1tc

FOR RENT—IN HIGHLAND PARK,
choice East side location. Furn. or
unfurn. 4 room house on large wooded
lot. Large living room in rough stuec-
co with fireplace and 5 French windows.
Fairly modern throughout. Coal, hot
water, janitor service and draperies
furn. Available to responsible party
May 1st for 1 yr. Call Highland Pk.
2246 or Mr. Nay, State 3900 for ap-
pointment. 69 TIN29-1tc

GLENCOE, 690 GREENWOOD AVE. 8
rms., 2 baths, H. W. heat, oil burner,
gar., large lot, fine hedge and trees, 2
blocks to sta. and school. 2 vyr. lease,
$125 per mo. Call Glencoe 561 for ap-
pointment. 69L.TN29-1tc

FOR RENT—NEAR HUBBARD WOODS
depot. 7 room house with large
grounds. 4 bedrooms, sun parlor, ga-
rage. $135 per month. Key at 954
Linden Ave., Hubbard Woods.

69L.TN29-1tc

FOR RENT—8 RM. STUCCO HOUSE,
sleeping and dining porches. Att. gar.
Hot water heat—oil burner. Conv. to
transp. and school. Ph. Wilmette 1468.

69LTN29-1tc

6 RM. HOUSE, GARAGE., SUN AND
sleep. porches, 2 baths. nr. schools and
transpn. Reduced rental to des. anplic.
425 Birch St.. Winnetka. 69LTN29-1tp

FOR RENT IN WILMETTE, BRICK
bungalow, 5 rms., sunnarlor, sleeping
porch. 2 car gar. $110.,, no brokers.
Ph. Wilmette 1582. 69T6-1tc

FOR RENT—872 PINE ST., 6 RM. MOD.,
gar., near school and transp. Rent reas.
69L'TN29-1tp

7T RM. COTTAGE. H. W. HEAT. GAR.
C'onv. to schonl, trans.. and Skokie Golf
AT TR (Ilamnena 235, RAT. TN29-tfc

70 FOR RENT—FURN. HOUSES

6 RM. HOUSE, SUN PARLOR, SLEEP-
ing porch. gar. Childs’ screened Kiddy-
Koon 9x12 ft. with sand, swing, teec. in
back vard. From Mav 1st to Sept 15th.
$125 per mo. Ph. Winnetka 1439,

70T6-1te

TO RENT JULY 1ST TO SEPT. 15TH.
Comfortably furnished seven rm. hse.,
convenient to Indian Hill station and

lake. $225 per mo. Write Winnetka
Talk B-674. T0T6-1te
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